Provisional Merit List for Undergraduate: Subject- Indo-Tibetan (Prep) Year -2021

BA_IINDO- TIBETAN (Prep.) PWD EXTERNAL

Rank

Form Number |Name

Category

Marks

Hons

Agg

Eng

DOB

1

VBU21004896 |DEBASHIS PAL

General

418

73.00

73.00

11/21/2002

Marks: Best 4 + Hons Subject Marks, Eng: English, DOB: Date of Birth




